OPERATOR MEWBOURNE OiL COMPANY 075-0096
WELL/LEASE DELAWARE RANCH 13 EH FED COM 1H :

COUNTY EDDY
STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT Z0-0/5- #127)

426 1.50 4,777 1.00

560 1.90 5,223 1.00

589 2.10 5,666 1.30

615 1.90 6,044 1.60

650 2.10 6,456 1.70

680 2.10 6,869 1.20

709 2.70 7,314 1.30

952 1.70

1,016 1.40 ED
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2,259 3.00
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2,354 3.70
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2,549 3.50
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4,331 0.60

BY: % )7/\%
STATE OF TEXAS ‘ v r o\

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on 5 /\3 / / / 3 , by
Steve Moore on behalf of Patterson-UTI Drilling Company LLC. / /-
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Notary Public for Midland Coygtty, Texas
My Commission Expires:
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Notary Public, State of Texas
PN o5 My Commission Expires
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Mewbourne Oil Co

Eddy County, New Mexico
Sec 13, T26-S, R28-E
Delaware Ranch 13 EH Fed Com #1H

.

Wellbore #1

Design: Wellbore #1
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DDC
Survey Report

Well Delaware Ranch 13 EH.Fed Com #1H
WELL @ 2967.0usft (Patterson #75) '
WELL @ 2967.0usft (Patterson #75)

iy Grid

3] Minimum Curvature -

7+ EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

‘[EddyCounty NewMexico .~~~ = ' i : ]

Map System: US State Plane 1927 (Exact solution) System Datum: Mean Sea Level
Geo Datum: NAD 1927 (NADCON CONUS) ’
Map Zone: New Mexico East 3001

Couw TSecd, T26.5,RPBE . - L o oo R |
Site Position: Northing: - 379,844.10 usft | atitude: ©32°2'38351N
From: Map Easting: 588,238.90 usft Longitude: 104° 2' 54.785 W
Position Uncertainty: 0.0 usft  Slot Radius: 13-3/16 " Grid Convergence: ) 0.15°

[iDalaware:Ranch 13.EH'Fed Com#1H,. - . . : NG|

T Bt i i T L z
Well Position .  +N/-S 0.0 usft Northing: 379,844.10 usf Latitude: . 32°2'38.351N
+EI-W 0.0 usft Easting: 588,238.90 usfi Longitude: 104°2' 64785 W
Position Uncertainty 0.0 usft Wellhead Elevation: ' usfi Ground Level: 2,947.0 usfi

Version: 1.0 Phase: ACTUAL . Tie On Depth: ) 0.0

o S R ; ¥ s : § Arsend o rwes i W e
100.0 7,655.0 VES Gyro Survey (Wellbore #1) Good_gyro Good Gyro
7,709.0 12,895.0 MWD (Wellbore #1) MWD default MWD - Standard

0.0 .0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.0 0.98 18.11 100.0 0.8 0.3 0.3 0.98 0.98 0.00
200.0 1.00 16.97 200.0 25 0.8 0.8 0.04 0.02 -2.14
300.0 0.91 16.71 300.0 4.1 1.2 12 0.09 -0.09 0.74
400.0 1.27 7.67 399.9 59 1.6 1.6 0.40 0.36 -9.04
500.0 1.68 356.67 499.9 8.5 1.7 1.7 0.50 0.41 -11.00
600.0 1.70 2.83 599.9 11.4 1.7 1.7 0.18 0.02 6.16
700.0 2.09 8.81 699.8 14.7 20 2.0 0.44 0.39 5.98
800.0 3.03 31.50 799.7 18.8 37 3.7 1.37 0.94 22.69
900.0 1.97 42.44 899.6 223 6.2 6.2 1.16 -1.06 10.94
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DDC
Survey Report

1 Well Delaware:Ranch 13 EH Fed:Com #1H

| WELL @'2967 Ousft (Patterson #75)

i WELL @2967.0usft (Patterson #75)

5 G(id o

Minimum Curvature
EDM 5000.1.Single User Db

1,000.0 1.14 70.00 999.6 23.9 8.3 8.3 1.09 -0.83 27.56
1,100.0 1.17 115.58 1,099.6 23.8 10.2 10.2 0.90 0.03 45.58
1,200.0 1.00 140.93 1,199.6 227 116 11.6 0.50 -0.17 25.35
1,300.0 1.32 170.34 1,299.5 20.9 12.4 12.4 0.67 0.32 29.41
1,400.0 1.69 186.20 1,399.5 18.3 12.4 12.4 0.55 0.37 15.86
1,500.0 2.06 200.59 1,499.4 15.1 16 11.6 0.60 0.37 14.39
1,600.0 - 1.81 211.27 1,599 4 12.1 10.2 10.2 0.44 0.25 10.68
1,700.0 1.15 22566 1,699.4 10.0 8.6 8.6 0.75 -0.66 14.39
1,800.0 1.16 228.68 1,799.3 8.7 7.2 7.2 0.06 0.01 3.02 .
1,900.0 0.87 238.89 1,899.3 7.6 5.8 5.8 0.34 0.29 10.21
2,000.0 1.33 122.32 1,999.3 6.6 6.1 6.1 1.89 0.46 -116.57
2,100.0 2.60 86.74 2,009.2 6.1 9.3 9.3 1.70 1.27 -35.58
2,200.0 2.73 77.60 2,199.1 6.7 13.9 13.9 0.44 0.13 9.14
2,300.0 3.03 91.02 2,299.0 7.2 18.9 18.9 0.74 0.30 13.42
2,400.0 347 89.43 2,398.9 7.2 246 246 0.45 0.44 -1.59
2,500.0 3.82 87.84 2,498.7 7.3 30.9 30.9 0.36 0.35 -1.59
2,600.0 3.00 83.27 2,598.5 7.8 36.8 36.8 0.86 -0.82 -4.57
2,700.0 2.25 85.45 2,698 4 8.2 41.4 414 0.76 -0.75 218
2,800.0 2.04 80.81 2,798.3 8.7 451 45.1 0.27 -0.21 -4.64 .
2,900.0 213 73.13 2,898.2 9.5 48.6 486 0.29 0.09 -7.68
3,000.0 1.38 82.60 2,998.2 10.2 51.6 51.6 0.80 - 075 9.47
3,100.0 0.81 80.37 3,098.2 10.5 535 53.5 0.57 -0.57 223
3,200.0 0.75 94.17 3,198.2 10.5 54.9 54.9 0.20 -0.06 13.80
3,300.0 0.55 120.38 3,298.2 10.2 55.9 55.9 0.35 -0.20 26.21
3,400.0 0.40 136.78 3,398.1 9.8 56.6 56.6 0.20 -0.15 16.40
3,500.0 0.58 145.47 3,498.1 9.1 57.1 57.1 0.19 0.18 8.69
3,600.0 0.29 203.23 3,598.1 8.4 57.3 57.3 0.49 -0.29 57.76
3,700.0 0.46 196.08 3,698.1 7.8 - 57.1 57.1 0.18 0.17 7.15
3,800.0 0.25 210.76 3,798.1 7.2 56.9 56.9 0.23 -0.21 14.68
3,900.0 0.30 208.68 3,898.1 6.8 56.6 56.6 0.05 0.05 2.08
4,000.0 0.45 210.20 3,998.1 6.3 56.3 56.3 0.15 0.15 1.52
4,100.0 0.46 219.64 4,008.1 5.6 55.8 55.8 0.08 0.01 9.44
4,200.0 0.59 22416  4,198.1 49 55.2 552 0.14 0.13 4.52
4,300.0 0.64 22217 4,298.1 41 54.5 54,5 0.05 0.05 -1.99
4,400.0 0.54 217.15 4,398.1 34 53.8 53.8 0.11 -0.10 -5.02
4,500.0 0.41 202.48 4,498.1 26 53.4 534 0.18 -0.13 -14.67
4,600.0 0.29 190.15 4,598.1 2.1 532 53.2 0.14 -0.12 -12.33
4,700.0 0.51 187.32 4,698.1 14 53.1 53.1 0.22 0.22 -2.83
4,800.0 0.41 150.44 47981 06 53.2 53.2 0.31 -0.10 -36.88
4,900.0 0.71 152.14 4,898.1 02 537 53.7 0.30 0.30 1.70
5,000.0 0.92 162.59 4,998.1 15 542 54.2 0.26 0.21 10.45
5,100.0 0.84 149.36 5,098.1 2.9 54.9 54.9 0.22 -0.08 -13.23
5,200.0 0.69 157.93 5,198.1 4.1 55.5 55.5 0.19 -0.15 8.57
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DDC
Survey Report

Well Delaware Ranch 13 EH Fed:Com#1H "
WELL @ 2967.0usft (Patterson #75) .
WELL.@ 2967.0usft (Patterson #75). .

Grid o -
Minimum Curvature ' N
EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

R2BE
h 1ﬂ3_:‘EH:Fed Com#1H

5,300.0 0.91 164.45 5,298.1 -5.5 559 55.9 0.24 0.22 6.52

5,400.0 1.00 164.48 5,398.0 71 56.3 56.3 0.09 0.09 0.03
5,500.0 1.01 164.99 5,498.0 -8.8 56.8 56.8 0.01 0.01 0.51
5,600.0 1.25 161.49 5,698.0 -10.6 57.4 57.4 0.25 0.24 -3.50
5,700.0 1.37 168.87 5,698.0 -12.8 58.0 58.0 0.21 0.12 7.38
5,800.0 1.37 168.06 5,798.0 -15.2 58.4 58.4 0.02 0.00 -0.81
5,900.0 1.55 176.71 5,897.9 -17.7 58.8 58.8 0.28 0.18 8.65
6,000.0 1.62 181.13 5,997.9 -2015 58.8 58.8 0.14 0.07 4.42
6,100.0 1.37 177.39 6,097.9 -23.1 58.8 58.8 0.27 -0.25 -3.74
6,200.0 1.38 185.76 6,197.8 -25.5 58.8 58.8 0.20 0.01 8.37
6,300.0 1.17 183.03 6,297.8 -27.7 58.6 58.6 0.22 -0.21 -2.73
6,400.0 1.22 188.79 6,397.8 -29.8 58.4 58.4 0.13 0.05 5.76
6,500.0 1.40 185.29 6,497.8 -32.0 58.1 58.1 0.20 0.18 -3.50
6,600.0 1.67 185.35 6,597.7 -34.7 57.9 57.9 0.27 0.27 0.06 -
6,700.0 1.36 171.66 6,697.7 -37.3 57.9 57.9 0.47 -0.31 -13.69
6,800.0 1.23 179.12 6,797.7 -39.6 58.1 58.1 0.21 -0.13 7.46
6,900.0 1.22 180.69 6,897.6 -41.7 58.1 58.1 0.04 -0.01 1.57
7,000.0 0.97 184.14 6,997.6 -43.6 58.0 58.0 0.26 -0.25 3.45
7,100.0 0.83 189.98 7,097.6 -45.2 57.8 57.8 0.17 -0.14 5.84
7.200.0 0.99 199.12 7,197.6 -46.7 57.4 57.4 0.22 0.16 9.14
7,300.0 1.34 196.63 7,297.6 -48.6 56.8 56.8 0.35 0.35 -2.49
7.400.0 1.63 209.55 7,397.5 -51.0 55.8 55.8 0.44 0.29 12.92
7,500.0 1.27 216.93 7,497.5 -53.1 54.4 54.4 0.40 -0.36 7.38

7,600.0 1.09 228.64 7,597.5 -54.6 53.0 53.0 0.30

@:7655:MD,:7652.5" TV o . s N

7,655.0 0.97 232.16 7,6562.5 -55.3 52.3 523 0.25 -0.22

7,709.0 1.00 277.90 7,706.5 -55.5 514 514 1.42 0.06 84.70
7,740.0 1.10 277.60 7,737.5 -55.4 50.9 50.9 0.32 0.32 -0.97
7,772.0 1.10 57.20 7,769.5 -55.2 50.8 50.8 6.45 0.00 436.25
7,804.0 5.60 76.00 7,801.4 -54.7 52.6 52.6 14.29 14.06 58.75
7,836.0 9.20 76.00 7,833.1 -53.7 56.6 56.6 11.25 11.25 0.00
7,868.0 12.30 76.30 7,864.6 -52.2 62.4 62.4 9.69 9.69 0.94
7,900.0 15.70 74.60 7.895.6 -50.3 69.9 69.9 10.70 10.63 -5.31
7,932.0 19.90 71.20 7,926.1 -47.4 79.2 79.2 13.52 13.13 -10.63
7,963.0 24.10 65.80 7,954.8 -43.1 90.0 90.0 15.02 13.65 -17.42
7,995.0 28.10 66.50 7,983.5 -37.4 102.9 102.9 12.54 12.50 2.19
8,027.0 32.40 68.10 8,011.2 -31.2 117.7 117.7 13.67 13.44 5.00
8,059.0 34.90 72.80 8,037.8 -25.3 134.4 1344 11.28 7.81 14.69
8,091.0 37.40 79.70 8,063.7 -20.8 152.7 162.7 14.92 7.81 21.56
8,123.0 41.20 83.70 8,088.4 -17.9 172.8 172.8 14.27 11.88 12.50
8,155.0 45.20 87.20 81117 -16.2 194.6 194.6 14.57 12.50 10.94

8,186.0 49.10 90.60 8,132.8 -15.8 217.3 217.3 14.93 12.58 10.97
|/ 1CROSSED!HARDLINE @ 8209 MD 1 §147.5' TVD S
8,209.0 51.47 91.33 8,147.5 -16.1 235.0 235.0 10.59 10.31 3.17
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DDC
Survey Report

) Well Detaware Ranch 13 EH Fed Com #1H
| WELL'@ 2967.0usft (Patterson #75)
WELL @-2967.Ousft (Patterson #75) .. ..

{ Grid

.Minimum Curvature

i¢ EDM-5000.1-Single User Db

8,218.0 52.40 91.60 8,153.1 -16.3 2421 2421 10.59 10.32 3.02
8,250.0 56.20 90.70 8,171.7 -16.8 268.1 268.1 12.09 11.88 -2.81
8,281.0 59.40 90.00 8,188.3 -17.0 294.3 294.3 10.50 10.32 -2.26
8,313.0 62.50 89.50 8,203.8 -16.8 3223 3223 9.78 9.69 -1.56
8,345.0 66.10 89.30 8,217.7 -16.5 351.1 3511 11.26 11.25 -0.63
8,377.0 70.90 88.60 82294 -16.0 380.9 380.9 15.14 15.00 -2.19
8,409.0 74.80 89.20 8,238.8 -15.4 411.4 411.4 12.32 12.19 1.88
8,440.0 78.40 88.80 8,246.0 -14.9 4416 441.6 11.68 11.61 -1.29
8,472.0 81.90 88.60 8,251.5 -14.2 473.1 4731 10.95 10.94 -0.63
8,510.0 86.30 89.30 8,255.4 © 135 510.9 510.9 11.72 11.58 1.84
8,578.0 87.60 88.10 8,259.0 -11.9 578.8 578.8 2.60 1.91 -1.76
8,610.0 87.90 89.00 8,260.3 -11.1 610.7 610.7 2.96 0.94 2.81
8,641.0 88.00 89.20 8,261.4 -10.6 641.7 641.7 0.72 0.32 0.65
8,673.0 88.40 89.20 8,262.4 -10.2 673.7 673.7 1.25 1.25 0.00
8,704.0 88.50 88.80 8,263.2 9.6 704.7 704.7 1.33 0.32 -1.29
8,736.0 88.90 89.00 8,263.9 -9.0 736.7 736.7 1.40 1.25 0.63
8,768.0 88.90 88.60 8,264.6 -8.4 768.6 768.6 1.25 0.00 -1.25
8,799.0 88.90 88.40 8,265.2 -7.5 799.6 799.6 0.65 0.00 -0.65
8,830.0 89.00 88.10 8,265.7 6.6 830.6 830.6 1.02 0.32 -0.97
8,862.0 89.80 88.40 8,266.1 -5.6 862.6 862.6 2.67 2.50 0.94
8,894.0 90.10 88.40 8,266.1 4.7 894.6 894.6 . 0.94 0.94 0.00
8,925.0 89.60 89.70 8,266.2 4.2 925.6 925.6 4.49 -1.61 4.19
8,989.0 88.60 90.00 8,267.2 4.0 989.6 989.6 1.63 -1.56 0.47
9,052.0 89.30 90.20 8,268.3 -4.2 1,052.6 1,052.6 1.16 1.1 0.32
9,115.0 88.40 90.40 8,269.6 4.5 1,116.5 1,116.5 1.46 -1.43 0.32
9,178.0 89.40 90.40 8,270.8 4.9 1,178.5 1,178.5 1.59 1.59 0.00
9,242.0 87.70 90.20 8,272.4 -5.3 1,242.5 12425 2.67 -2.66 -0.31
9,305.0 89.20 90.20 8,274.1 -5.5 1,305.5 1,305.5 2.38 2.38 0.00
9,368.0 87.50 89.70 8,275.9 -5.4 1,368.4 1,368.4 2.81 -2.70 . -0.79
9,431.0 89.70 90.40 8,277.5 -5.5 1,431.4 1,431.4 3.66 3.49 1.1
9,494.0 88.40 89.80 8,278.5 -5.6 1,494.4 1,494.4 2.27 -2.06 -0.95
9,657.0 88.10 89.50 8,280.4 -5.2 1,557.4 1,557.4 0.67 -0.48 -0.48
9,621.0 89.70 89.20 8,281.7 -4.5 1.621.4 1,621.4 2.54 2.50 -0.47
9,684.0 88.10 88.80 8,282.9 -3.4 1,684.3 1,684.3 2.62 -2.54 -0.63
9,747.0 88.60 89.20 8,284.7 -2.3 1,747.3 1,747.3 1.02 0.79 0.63
9,810.0 86.30 89.00 8,287.5 -1.3 1,810.2 1,810.2 3.66 -3.65 -0.32
9,873.0 85.40 88.80 8,292.1 -0.1 1,873.1 1,873.1 1.46 -1.43 -0.32
9,937.0 86.50 89.00 8,296.6 1.1 1,936.9 1,936.9 1.756 1.72 0.31
10,000.0 87.20 88.60 8,300.0 25 1,999.8 1,999.8 1.28 111 -0.63
10,064.0 88.70 88.60 8,302.3 4.0 2,063.7 2,063.7 2.34 2.34 0.00
10,127.0 89.80 89.00 8,303.2 53 2,126.7 2,126.7 1.86 1.75 0.63
10,120.0 90.20 88.40 8,303.2 6.8 2,189.7 2,188.7 1.14 0.63 -0.95
10,254.0 90.80 88.10 8,302.6 8.7 2,253.6 2,253.6 1.05 0.94 -0.47
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DDC
Survey Report

WELL @ 2967, Ousft (Patterson'#75), )
WELL @ 2967 Ousft (Pat(erson #75):'.‘_, '
Grid |~ L
lyhmmum“C_Uryatu;é

1o 317 0 8 301 3 )

10,380.0 90.60 88.30 8,300.2 12.5 2,3796 1.44 -1.43 -0.16
10,444.0 90.50 87.90 8.299.6 14.6 24435, 0.64 -0.16 -0.63
10,507.0 89.00 87.00 8,299.8 17.4 2,506.5 278 -2.38 -1.43
10,570.0 86.00 86.50 8,302.6 21.0 2,569.3 483 -4.76 -0.79
10,634.0 88.20 88.40 8,305.8 23.8 2,633.1 4.54 3.44 2.97
10,697.0° 88.30 88.40 8,307.7 256 2,696.1 2,696.1 0.16 0.16 0.00
10,761.0 89.40 88.10 8,309.0 27.5 2,760.0 2,760.0 1.78 1.72 -0.47
10,824.0 89.30 87.90 8,309.7 29.7 28230 28230 0.35 -0.16 -0.32
10,887.0 88.00 87.00 83112 = 325 28859 28859 2.51 -2.06 -1.43
10,951.0 89.60 87.90 8,312.6 35.4 2,949.8 2,949.8 287 2.50 1.41
11,014.0 88.40 88.40 8.313.7 37.4 3,0128  3,012.8 2.06 -1.90 0.79
11,077.0 90.40 89.00 8314.3 38.8 30758  3,0758 3.31 317 0.95
11,140.0 90.00 88.60 8,314.1 40.1 3,138.8 3,138.8 0.90 -0.63 -0.63
11,203.0 90.60 88.40 8,313.8 418 3,201.7 3,201.7 1.00 0.95 -0.32
11,266.0 88.60 87.60 8,314.2 44.0 3,264.7 3,264.7 3.42 317 -1.27
11,320.0 90.90 89.20 8,314.5 457 3,327.7 33277 4.45 3.65. 2.54
11,393.0 88.90 88.60 8,314.6 47.0 3,391.6 3,391.6 3.26 -3.13 -0.94
11,456.0 88.30 88.40 8,316.1 486 3,454.6 3,454.6 1.00 -0.95 0.32
11,520.0 89.40 89.80 8,317.4 496 3,518.6 3,518.6 2.78 1.72 2.19
11,583.0 90.60 89.80 8,317.4 49.8 3,581.6 35816 1.90 1.90 0.00
11,646.0 89.40 88.30 8,317.4 50.9 3,644.6 3,644.6 3.05 -1.90 -2.38
11,710.0 87.90 86.00 8,318.9 54.1 3,708.5 3,708.5 4.29 -2.34 -3.59
11,772.0 87.80 85.50 8,321.3 58.7 3,770.2 3,770.2 0.82 -0.16 -0.81
11,836.0 89.40 87.00 8,322.8 62.8 3,834.1 3.834.1 3.43 2,50 2.34
11,899.0 91.30 90.00 8,322.4 64.5 3,897.1 3,897.1 5.64 3.02 4.76
11,962.0 88.80 89.70 8.322.4 64.7 3960.0  3,960.0 4.00 -3.97 048
12,026.0 89.90 89.00 8,323.1 65.4 4,0240  4,024.0 2.04 1.72 -1.09
12,089.0 90.10 88.10 8,323.1 67.0 4,087.0  4,087.0 1.46 0.32 -1.43
12,151.0 91.10 89.50 8,322.5 68.3 4,149.0  4,149.0 277 1.61 2.26
12,215.0 92.10 90.60 8,320.7 68.2 42130 42130 232 1.56 1.72
12,278.0 92.40 90.90 8,318.2 67.4 42759 42759 0.67 0.48 0.48
12,341.0 190.40 90.90 8,316.7 66.4 43389 43389 3.17 317 0.00
12,404.0 91.70 91.40 8,315.5 65.1 44019 44019 2.21 2.06 0.79
12,468.0 90.30 91.60 8,314.4 63.5 44658  4,465.8 2.21 219 0.31
12,531.0 89.50 92.30 8,314.5 61.3 45288 45288 1.69 -1.27 11
12,594.0 91.10 92.50 8,314.2 58.7 45917 45917 2.56 2.54 0.32
12,657.0 89.40 92.70 8.313.9 55.8 46547 46547 272 2.70 0.32
12,720.0 89.30 93.20 8,314.6 52.6 47176 47176 0.81 -0.16 0.79
12,784.0 90.30 93.20 8,314.8 49.0 47815 47815 1.56 1.56 " 0.00
12,8450 90.20 93.00 831486 457 48424 48424 0.37 0.16 -0.33
TDI@12895°MD;/.8314:4' TVD~ .. - . T P T
12,895.0 90.20 93.00 8,314.4 431 48923 48923 0.00 0.00 0.00
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DDC
Survey Report

Minimum Curvature ~ * ;"
' EDM’5000:1: Singlé WserDb.

TIE IN @ 7655' MD / 7652.5' TVD
8,209.0 8,147.5 -16.1 235.0 CROSSED HARDLINE @ 8209' MD / 8147.5' TVD
12,895.0 8,314.4 43.1 4,892.3 TD @ 12895 MD/8314.4' TVD
Checked By: "~ Approved By: Date:
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Company Name: Mewboume Oil Co.
Delaware Ranch 13 EH Fed'Com #1H
Eddy County, New Mexico
Rig: Patterson #75
Created By: TIFFANI MIZELL

Date: 05/28/2013

Delaware Ranch 13 EH Fed Com #1H
Eddy County, New Mexico *© .
Q130158 & WT-13339
Design #2 - Tied to Gyro

Mewbourne Oil Company

PROJECT DETAILS: Eddy County, New Mexico OESIGN TARGET DETAILS .
- - Name TVD +N/iS  +g1aN Northing Easting Latitude Longitude
Geodetic System: US State Plane 1927 (Exact solution) PBHL Delaware Ranch 13 EH Fed Com #1H Deslgn #8357.0  21.9  4895.8  379866,02  $93137.67  32° 23843 N 404 1°57.868 W
: NAD 1927 (NADCON CONUS) - Ptan hits target center
Clarke 1866
Zon New Mexico East 3001
System Datum:
ANNOTATIONS
WELL DETAILS: Oelaware Ranch 13 EH Fed Com #HIH MD Inc A2l TVD  +N/IS +EIW  VSect Departure Annotation
7655,0 0.97 23236 76325 853 523 523 170.8 TIE IN @ 7655' MD / 7652.5° TVD
Ground Level: 2947,0 82141 5200  $1.48 81507  -16.2 2390 2390  367.4 CROSSED HARDLINE @ 8214.1' MD/8150.7' TVD

PNIS +EIW Northing Easting Latittude Longitude 128950 90.20  93.00 8314.4 431 48923 43923 50227 TD @ 12895 MD /83144 TVD
0.6 00 37984410 58823880 32°2'38351N  104° 254785 W
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—_ ~{...TD.2978.7. €N}, 3202° FSL; 3385 FEL, 19872 AWL -
: = T
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Vertical Secticn at 80.00° (200 usftfin)




